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Women / 10 / L10d6 grp1
Session: DS6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Brovedani1761
Head Over Heels - CA

9.125 8.650 9.4509.625 36.850
6 10T 1 1 1 

1 

Sadie Miner1752
All American - UT

9.200 8.850 9.2009.025 36.275
5 6 5 5 2 

2 

Anastasia Webb1987
IGI - IL

9.100 8.650 8.9009.475 36.125
7 10T 3 7 3 

3 

Fiona Stemmelin1745
Airborne - CA

9.575 8.800 9.4008.100 35.875
2 7T 12 2 4 

4 

Adrienne Randall1781
SCEGA - CA

9.050 8.050 9.2509.500 35.850
8 13 2 4 5 

5 

Jacey Baldovino1738
Airborne - CA

8.950 8.950 8.7009.200 35.800
10T 4T 4 11 6 

6 

Anyssa Alvarado1759
SCEGA - CA

9.025 8.700 8.8508.800 35.375
9 9 8 9 7 

7 

Amaya Troy1736
Airborne - CA

9.500 9.225 8.8757.700 35.300
3T 2T 13 8 8 

8 

Kourtney Chinnery1794
World Class - VA

9.600 9.225 8.8007.550 35.175
1 2T 14 10 9 

9 

Makenzie Sedlacek1774
IGI - IL

9.500 9.250 7.3508.450 34.550
3T 1 10 13 10 

10 

Sage Thompson1683
All American - UT

8.950 6.900 9.3509.000 34.200
10T 14 6 3 11 

11 

Erin Elkabchi1784
SCEGA - CA

8.550 8.650 7.4508.700 33.350
14 10T 9 12 12 

12 

Victoria Stotz1775
IGI - IL

8.850 0.000 9.1008.350 26.300
13 15T 11 6 13 

13 

Courtney Klausen1764
Head Over Heels - CA

0.000 8.950 0.0008.900 17.850
15T 4T 7 14T 14 

14 

Beth Luther1983
IGI - IL

8.950 0.000 0.0000.000 8.950
10T 15T 15T 14T 15 

15 

Micaela Dugan1771
IGI - IL

0.000 8.800 0.0000.000 8.800
15T 7T 15T 14T 16 

16 
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